 FEATURES
• Built in LED light source - maintenance free
• Compact all-in-one design
• Sanitary 316L S.S. Housing
• Available in 24V DC, 120V AC, 230V AC
• Built in heater to prevent fog and condensation
• One-piece streamlined design
• System outputs via OPC or 4-20mA to a DCS or

HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
VPC- 5 V _ 2 _ G B M
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE:
5 - NEMA 4x Weatherproof, IP66
CAMERA OPTION
V - IP CAMERA (ONVIF PROFILE S)
B - 20uin Ra Mechanical
C - 15uin Ra Mechanical
M - 15uin Ra Electropolished
ALLOY C276 WETTED MATERIAL
FINISH OPTIONSENVIRONMENTAL RATING
2 - User supplies 24V DC.
Consult factory for other voltage options
POWER OPTION
LENS OPTION
3 - 69º (H) x 53º (V) x 80º (D)
6 - 41º (H) x 31º (V) x 50º (D)
MOUNT SIZE OPTION
M - 4”
HEATING OPTION
B - ProCam™ with Integral Heating
MOUNT TYPE OPTION
G - Tri-Clamp® / NA-Connect®
*Canty reserves the right to upgrade from Stainless Steel to the Hastelloy family of materials at no additional charge.
**Consult factory for additional functions and upgrade options.